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Ref. No. Exam-lll (i)/TRCS/2023/46053 

Paper Code 

Semester -I Examination 
62051103 
62271101 

62351101 

This is Transcript of Yashita Math pal whn nssed B.A. (Prog) (Three Year Degree Course) (Six 

Semesters) (CBCS) Examination from Daulat Ran College, University of Delhi in the year 2023 under 
Examination Roll No. 20014501206, secured Grand ,~GPA: 8.212 and was awarded First Division. The papers 
offered & credit points obtained are as follows: 

72032801 

62031205 
62271201 
62351201 

Semester - Il Examination 

72182801 

62051313 

62273326 

62274301 
62354343 

62031901 

Semester - I|| Examination 

62273426 
62274403 

62354443 

62277503 
62353506 

62357503 

62415501 

University of Delhi 

62277603 

Hindi-B 

Semester -IV Examination 

62353607 

62357604 

English-A 

62415602 

Werghieó By 
Deepak Rajan (Asst.) 

Principles of Microeconomics-I 
Calculus 

Semester - V Examination 

Language Through Literature 
Principles of Microeconomics-ll 
Algebra 
Environmental Science 

Hindi-B 

Delhi, India 

Budget 

Paper Name 

Understanding the Economic Survey and Union 

IRANSCRIPI 

Semester- VI Examination 

Principles of Macroeconomics-I 
Analytic Geometry and Applied Algebra 

English Language Through l.iterature 
Research Methodology 
Principles of Macroeconomics-II 
Analysis 

Economic Development and Policy in India-| 
Transportation and Network Flow Problems 

Statistics 
Modern Business Organisation (Only For B.A. Prog) 

Statistical software R: 
Economic Development and Policy in India-ll| 

Differential Equations 
Business Management 

Prepared By 
Santosh Kumar (Asstt.) 

S. No. Al 

ehecktd By 
Sangeeta Chhibber (Sr. Asstt.) 

Delhi, the 14th October, 2023 
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