

University of Delhi 0234878

Delhi, India

Delhi, the 14th October, 2023

TRANSCRIPT

This is Transcript of Yashita Mathpal who passed B.A. (Prog) (Three Year Degree Course) (Six Semesters) (CBCS) Examination from Daulat Ram College, University of Delhi in the year 2023 under Examination Roll No. 20014501206, secured Grand CGPA: 8.212 and was awarded First Division. The papers offered & credit points obtained are as follows:

Paper Code	Paper Name	Subject Credits	Grade Point Earned	Credits Point Earned
Semester – I Exa	mination	IN A TAK	o, marang	enumber 6
62051103	Hindi-B	6	8	48
62271101	Principles of Microeconomics-I	6	10	60
62351101	Calculus	6	10	60
72032801	English-A	4	8	32
Semester – II Exa	mination			in naord Ruchash
62031205	Language Through Literature	6	9	54
62271201	Principles of Microeconomics/II	6	9	54
62351201	Algebra	6	9	54
72182801	Environmental Science	4	9	36
Semester - III Ex	amination	I P PETDE	04 Octob 0 (07	THEFT OF D
62051313	Hindi-B	6	8	48
62273326	Understanding the Economic Survey and Union Budget	4	08 DE 8 6 D IV 07 DE 8 6 D IV 17 DE 80 D IV	32
62274301	Principles of Macroeconomics-I	6	20 64 8 6 0 NH2	48
62354343	Analytic Geometry and Applied Algebra	6	10	60
Semester - IV Ex	amination	ALL REPORT	OF DELHI UNIV	ERSITY OF D
62031901	English Language Through Literature	6	DE LEI 7 HUN	42
62273426	Research Methodology		9	36
62274403	Principles of Macroeconomics-II		10 DE 6 1 CHM	36
62354443	Analysis	6	10	60
Semester - V Exa		es Dravi Clanx	DEDITORIA	und mide b
62277503	Economic Development and Policy in India-I	6	6	36
62353506	Transportation and Network Flow Problems	4	E DE I8 II COIV	32 0
62357503	Statistics	6	8	48
62415501	Modern Business Organisation (Only For B.A. Prog)	6	71.ch	42
Semester – VI Ex		the first states of the	THE HELDER	THE FOR U
62277603	Economic Development and Policy in India-II	6	8	48
62353607	Statistical software R:	4	10	shsh 40 m D
62357604	Differential Equations	6	7.000	42
62415602	Business Management	6.000	6 to 1010	11 36 - 17

Joint Registrar (Examinations)

lerifica By Deepak Rajan (Asstt.)

ared By Santosh Kumar (Asstt.)



